

It is certify that the paper entitled by "A Study to Assess the Knowledge Regardingthe Use of Menstrual Cup among the Adult Girls in Girls' Hostel, Visnagar" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **N.SivaSubramanian**

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 02 (Mar.-Apr. 2024)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005

www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING



It is certify that the paper entitled by "A Study to Assess the Knowledge Regardingthe Use of Menstrual Cup among the Adult Girls in Girls' Hostel, Visnagar" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Kuldeep Jain

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 02 (Mar.-Apr. 2024)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005

www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING



It is certify that the paper entitled by "A Study to Assess the Knowledge Regardingthe Use of Menstrual Cup among the Adult Girls in Girls' Hostel, Visnagar" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Joshi sonal Ben

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 02 (Mar.-Apr. 2024)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING



It is certify that the paper entitled by "A Study to Assess the Knowledge Regardingthe Use of Menstrual Cup among the Adult Girls in Girls' Hostel, Visnagar" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Patel Khushi Ben

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 02 (Mar.-Apr. 2024)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING



It is certify that the paper entitled by "A Study to Assess the Knowledge Regardingthe Use of Menstrual Cup among the Adult Girls in Girls' Hostel, Visnagar" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Patel Pranjal Ben

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 02 (Mar.-Apr. 2024)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING



It is certify that the paper entitled by "A Study to Assess the Knowledge Regardingthe Use of Menstrual Cup among the Adult Girls in Girls' Hostel, Visnagar" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Rawal Sujal

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 02 (Mar.-Apr. 2024)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING



It is certify that the paper entitled by "A Study to Assess the Knowledge Regardingthe Use of Menstrual Cup among the Adult Girls in Girls' Hostel, Visnagar" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Chaudhari Komal Ben

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 02 (Mar.-Apr. 2024)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING